Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S1001616

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL.:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

R.POD TOWABLE

NBT19.6
RPR204039

4X4TRPV22MR204039

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

FUN TOWN RV LP -COMPLETE-

CLEBURNE, TX

203 COMPLETE CT
CLEBURNE, TX 76033

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

BOMBAY
RPT60158-4

RPT60159

RPT6570-1

312

BOMBAY INTERIOR DECOR

DISCOVERER PACKAGE - JBL FLIP PORTABLE
BLUETOOTH SPEAKER, COMPLETE
INTERIOR/EXTERIOR LED LIGHTING PKG, LED
ENTRY STEP LIGHT, 1000 LUMEN AMBER/WHITE
SCARE LIGHT, METROPOLITAN GREY
LIGHTWEIGHT-PLY COUNTERTOPS, STAINLESS
STEEL UTILITY HOOKS, BOTTLE OPENER, BLACK
SATIN FAUCET/DOOR PULLS (WHERE
APPLICABLE), HIGH PERFORMANCE VINYL
FURNITURE, 2 BURNER GLASS RECESSED COOK
TOP, BLACK STAINLESS STEEL SINK (WHERE
APPLICABLE), PLEATED SHADES, USB CHARGING
STATION, RVT TRACK (RHINO RACK #RTV148),
LAMILUX 1000 FIBERGLASS EXTERIOR FEATURING
SATIN MATTE GRAPHICS. (SOME FEATURES N/A

10 SERIES)

OVERLANDER PACKAGE TWO VORTEX BARS
(RHINO RACK #VA180B), J-CRADLE KAYAK
HOLDER (RHINO RACK #S510), SATIN MATTE
FINISH 6 LUG WHEELS WRAPPED IN ALL TERRAIN

TIRES

BACK COUNTRY PACKAGE - CUSTOM FRONT
FIBERGLASS PROTECTIVE SHELL FEATURING
TEMPERED SEAMLESS PANORAMIC WINDOW,
ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PREP, 13.5K A/C, POWER
AWNING, REAR LADDER, AZDEL EXTERIOR

CONSTRUCTION

STAINLESS STEEL CONVECTION MICROWAVE

OVEN

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.0
$2,900.0

$1,160.0

$1,740.0

$413.2

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$25,425.75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

$9,149.75

$34,575.50

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA Sales ID S1001616
Vehicle Description
MAKE: R.POD TOWABLE SHIP TO FUN TOWN RV LP -COMPLETE-
; CLEBURNE, TX
MODEL: T AIRRESS: 203 COMPLETE CT
: CLEBURNE, TX 76033
VIN NO.: 4XATRPV22MR204039
2554 28" LED FLAT SCREEN 12V TV 1.00 $362.5(
11 POWER TONGUE JACK W/LED LIGHT 1.00 $217.5(
616 COLD WEATHER PACKAGE 1.00 $217.5(
2043 CENTRAL VAC SYSTEM 1.00 $217.5C
004-1 15K A/C IPO 13.5K A/C 1.00 $217.5(
RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.0¢
FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES 1.00 $1,664.0(
TOLLS TOLLS 1.00 $40.0c
Base Price Options Suggested Retail
$25,425.75 $9,149.75 $34,575.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



