Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S1001616

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

R.POD TOWABLE

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

MI OD TOWNDER

NBT19.6

RPR204039

4X4TRPV22MR204039

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

FUN TOWN RV LP -COMPLETE-

CLEBURNE, TX 203 COMPLETE CT CLEBURNE, TX 76033

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
BOMBAY	BOMBAY INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.0	
RPT60158-4	DISCOVERER PACKAGE - JBL FLIP PORTABLE BLUETOOTH SPEAKER, COMPLETE INTERIOR/EXTERIOR LED LIGHTING PKG, LED ENTRY STEP LIGHT, 1000 LUMEN AMBER/WHITE SCARE LIGHT, METROPOLITAN GREY LIGHTWEIGHT-PLY COUNTERTOPS, STAINLESS STEEL UTILITY HOOKS, BOTTLE OPENER, BLACK SATIN FAUCET/DOOR PULLS (WHERE APPLICABLE), HIGH PERFORMANCE VINYL FURNITURE, 2 BURNER GLASS RECESSED COOK TOP, BLACK STAINLESS STEEL SINK (WHERE APPLICABLE), PLEATED SHADES, USB CHARGING STATION, RVT TRACK (RHINO RACK #RTV148), LAMILUX 1000 FIBERGLASS EXTERIOR FEATURING SATIN MATTE GRAPHICS. (SOME FEATURES N/A 10 SERIES)	1.00	\$2,900.0	
RPT60159	OVERLANDER PACKAGE TWO VORTEX BARS (RHINO RACK #VA180B), J-CRADLE KAYAK HOLDER (RHINO RACK #S510), SATIN MATTE FINISH 6 LUG WHEELS WRAPPED IN ALL TERRAIN TIRES	1.00	\$1,160.0	
RPT6570-1	BACK COUNTRY PACKAGE - CUSTOM FRONT FIBERGLASS PROTECTIVE SHELL FEATURING TEMPERED SEAMLESS PANORAMIC WINDOW, ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PREP, 13.5K A/C, POWER AWNING, REAR LADDER, AZDEL EXTERIOR CONSTRUCTION	1.00	\$1,740.0	
312	STAINLESS STEEL CONVECTION MICROWAVE OVEN	1.00	\$413.2	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$25,425.75	\$9,149.75	\$34,575.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S1001616

Vehicle Description							
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	R.POD TOWABLE NBT19.6 RPR204039 4X4TRPV22MR204039	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	FUN TOWN RV LP -COMPL CLEBURNE, TX 203 COMPLETE CT CLEBURNE, TX 76033 USA	ETE-			
2554	28" LED FLAT SCREEN 12V TV		1.00	\$362.50			
111	POWER TONGUE JACK W/LED LIGHT		1.00	\$217.50			
616	COLD WEATHER PACKAGE		1.00	\$217.50			
2043	CENTRAL VAC SYSTEM		1.00	\$217.50			
004-1	15K A/C IPO 13.5K A/C		1.00	\$217.50			
RVIA	RVIA SEAL		1.00	\$0.00			
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES		1.00	\$1,664.00			
TOLLS	TOLLS		1.00	\$40.00			

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$25,425.75	\$9,149.75	\$34,575.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD